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C501J Dark Chocolate Easimelt 5Kg CT 55%
Short Product Name:
CT C501/J DROPS 2X5KG CARTON EP INT

Belcolade Dark Chocolate, Selection, Noir Selection, Sustainable Cacao-Trace

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN: 5414477062112   Supplier : HB Ingredients   Suppliers Product Code : B.C50ECT5

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2276.9kJ

546.9kcal
35g 21.3g 44g 0.01g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2276.9kJ 546.9kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2276.9kJ 

546.9kCal

Carbohydrates 47.6g

of which sugars 44g

Fat 35g

of which saturates 21.3g

Fibre 7.7g

Protein 5.8g

Salt 0.01g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier (<b>SOY</b> lecithin (E322)), natural vanilla flavouring

Supplier's Product Code : B.C50ECT5

Product Added : 16 August 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 16 August 2024

erudus id : 2ca58b19bcf74a6e813bc7abeae58670
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Does Not
Contain
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Dioxide
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Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


Suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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